Running Into a Pole

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Noun

Conjunction

Verb

Noun

Preposition

Verb

Pronoun

Pronoun

Adverb

Preposition

Adjective

Conjunction

Adjective

Adverb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Running Into a Pole

RING! The had just rung | still wasn't finished with my science test. The

clutter of papers on my desk was endless and the test, unforgiving. As| finished answering the last couple of

guestions, | tried to how many | had gotten wrong. | got up and gathered all of my papers. On the
way out | gave Mrs. Torrey my . | was trying to navigate campus while trying
to papers into order. started to walk toward the exit while

shoving papers my backpack. |, stopping to look up from my work only when
turning a corner. | was walking almost to the exit and close to the gym when BONG! | had run
into apole hit my head! | was with embarrassment. | looked around to see
who had seen, but nobody was.
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